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Colorado Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
Shailen Bhatt, shailen.bhatt@state.co.us, Executive Director, 303-757-9201
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Rob Andresen, rob.andresen@state.co.us, Manager -Transit Grants, (303) 757-9727
BOD Assistant List
Kerry Cataldo, kerry.cataldo@state.co.us, Program Assistant, (303) 757-9201
CAV Executive Leadership
Shailen Bhatt, shailen.bhatt@state.co.us, Executive Director, 303-757-9201
Census Transportation Planning Products
Erik Sabina, erik.sabina@state.co.us, Branch Manager, Information Management Branch, 303-757-9811
Commissioners and Boards
Edward Peterson, Commissioner.Peterson@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 2, (303) 757-9025
Gary Reiff, Commissioner.Reiff@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 3, Vice Chairman, (303) 757-9025
Gilbert Ortiz, Commissioner.Ortiz@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 10, (303) 757-9025
Heather Barry, Commissioner.Barry@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 4, (303) 757-9025
Kathy Connell, Commissioner.Connell@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 6, (303) 757-9025
Kathy Gilliland, Commissioner.Gilliland@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 5, (303) 757-9025
Les Gruen, Commissioner.Gruen@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 9, (303) 757-9025
Steve Parker, Commissioner.Parker@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 8, Chairman, (303) 757-9025
Trey Rogers, Commissioner.Rogers@dot.state.co.us, Commissioner, District 1, (303) 757-9025
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
Ron Papsdorf, ron.papsdorf@state.co.us, Federal Affairs, (303) 757-9105
Shailen Bhatt, shailen.bhatt@state.co.us, Executive Director, 303-757-9201
NTPEP-APEL State Product Coordinators
David Kotzer, david.kotzer@state.co.us, Documentation and Product Evaluation Coordinator, (303) 398-6566
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Asphalt Release Agents
David Kotzer, david.kotzer@state.co.us, Documentation and Product Evaluation Coordinator, (303) 398-6566
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Concrete Admixtures
David Kotzer, david.kotzer@state.co.us, Documentation and Product Evaluation Coordinator, (303) 398-6566
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Crack Sealer and Joint Sealer
David Kotzer, david.kotzer@state.co.us, Documentation and Product Evaluation Coordinator, (303) 398-6566
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Warm Mix Asphalt Technologies
Jay Goldbaum, Jay.Goldbaum@state.co.us, (303) 398-6561
Reference Book Contacts
Cindy Wilson, Cindy.Wilson@state.co.us, Chief Engineers Assistant, (303) 757-9204
Research Advisory Committee
Amanullah Mommandi, amanullah.mommandi@state.co.us, Senior Hydraulics Engineer, (303) 757-9044
Aziz Khan, aziz.khan@state.co.us, Structure & Geotechnical Manager, (303) 757-9522
SCITEE Freight Contacts
Jason Wallis, jason.wallis@state.co.us, Freight Senior Authority and Manager, (303) 757-9425
Mehdi Bazier, Mehdi.Baziar@state.co.us, Project Manager, (303) 757-9047
SCOBS-T-07 Guardrail
Behrooz Far, behrooz.far@state.co.us, (303) 757-9190
SCOBS-T-19 Software and Technology
Jessica Martinez, jessica.martinez@state.co.us, 303-757-9191
SCOBS-T-20 Tunnels
Stephen Harelson, stephen.harelson@state.co.us, (720) 497-6913
SCOD-Joint Technical Committee on Pavements (SCOD and SOM)
Zamora Richard, richard.zamora@state.co.us, Branch Manager, Project Development, (303) 757-9364
SCOD-Joint Technical Committee on Roadway Lighting (SCOD and SCOTE)
Charles Meyer, charles.e.meyer@state.co.us, Branch Manager, Office of Traffic and Safety Engineering, (303) 757-9879
San Lee, san.lee@state.co.us, (303) 757-9345
SCOD-Technical Committee on Cost Estimating
Chih Shawn Yu, shawn.yu@state.co.us, (303) 757-9293
SCOD-Technical Committee on Non-Motorized Transportation
Ken Brubaker, kenneth.brubaker@state.co.us, Bicycle and Pedestrian Section Engineer, 3037579804
SCOE Steering Committee
Jane Hann, jane.hann@state.co.us, (303) 757-9630
SCOH Assistant List
Charles Meyer, charles.e.meyer@state.co.us, Branch Manager, Office of Traffic and Safety Engineering, (303) 757-9879
Jacki MacDougall, Jacki.MacDougall@state.co.us, (303) 757-9201
Ron Papsdorf, ron.papsdorf@state.co.us, Federal Affairs, (303) 757-9105
SCOP Freight
Jason Wallis, jason.wallis@state.co.us, Freight Senior Authority and Manager, (303) 757-9425
SCOP Multimodal Task Force
Jeffrey Sudmeier, jeffrey.sudmeier@state.co.us, (303) 757-9063
SCOPM Organizational Excellence Task Force
Gary Vansuch, gary.vansuch@state.co.us, (303) 757-9011
SCOPM System Performance Task Force
William George Johnson, will.johnson@state.co.us, GIS, (303) 512-4808
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Acquisition/Program Management/LPA
Christine Rees, christine.rees@state.co.us, (303) 757-9836
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Property Management
Marcella Broussard, marcella.broussard@state.co.us, (303) 757-9201
SHRP2 Safety Joint Task Force
Charles Meyer, charles.e.meyer@state.co.us, Branch Manager, Office of Traffic and Safety Engineering, (303) 757-9879
SOM Technical Committee Chairs
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
SOM-Technical Section 1a
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
SOM-Technical Section 2b
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
SOM-Technical Section 2c
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
SOM-Technical Section 2d
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
SOM-Technical Section 5a
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
SOM-Technical Section 5b
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
Kyle Lester, kyle.lester@state.co.us, (303) 512-5218
SOM-Technical Section 5c
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management WASHTO Region
Chad Ray, chad.ray@state.co.us, 7192401531
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Mgmt
Chad Ray, chad.ray@state.co.us, 7192401531
Special Committee on U.S. Route Numbering
Jacki MacDougall, Jacki.MacDougall@state.co.us, (303) 757-9201
Joshua Laipply, joshua.laipply@state.co.us, Chief Engineer, 303-757-9204
Special Committee on Wireless Communications Technology
Jack Cobb, jack.cobb@state.co.us, Emergency Communications Manager, (303) 512-5217
Special Committee-NTPEP
David Kotzer, david.kotzer@state.co.us, Documentation and Product Evaluation Coordinator, (303) 398-6566
K.C. Matthews, kc.matthews@state.co.us, Traffic Engineer, Office of Trans Safety & Traffic Eng, (303) 757-9543
Standing Committee on Environment
David Singer, david.singer@state.co.us, (720) 497-6960
Jane Hann, jane.hann@state.co.us, (303) 757-9630
Jeff Peterson, jeff.peterson@state.co.us, (303) 512-4959
Rebecca Pierce, rebecca.pierce@state.co.us, (303) 512-4051
Susie Hagie, susie.hagie@state.co.us, (303) 757-9932
Tom Boyce, tom.boyce@state.co.us, (303) 512-4053
Vanessa Henderson, vanessa.henderson@state.co.us, 303-512-5902
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
Heidi Humphreys, Heidi.Humphreys@state.co.us, Director, Division of Human Resources & Admin, (303) 757-9163
Maria Sobota, maria.sobota@state.co.us, 303.757.9171
Standing Committee on Highways
Joshua Laipply, joshua.laipply@state.co.us, Chief Engineer, 303-757-9204
Standing Committee on Performance Management
Debra Perkins-Smith, Debra.Perkins-Smith@dot.state.co.us, Director, Division of Transportation Development, (303) 757-9525
William George Johnson, will.johnson@state.co.us, GIS, (303) 512-4808
Standing Committee on Planning
Debra Perkins-Smith, Debra.Perkins-Smith@dot.state.co.us, Director, Division of Transportation Development, (303) 757-9525
Jeffrey Sudmeier, jeffrey.sudmeier@state.co.us, (303) 757-9063
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
David Krutsinger, David.Krutsinger@dot.state.co.us, Transit and Rail Program Manager, (303) 757-9008
Mark Imhoff, mark.imhoff@state.co.us, Director, Division of Transit and Rail, 303 757 9007
STSMO Leadership Group
Kerry Cataldo, kerry.cataldo@state.co.us, Program Assistant, (303) 757-9201
Shailen Bhatt, shailen.bhatt@state.co.us, Executive Director, 303-757-9201
STSMO Task Force 1
Ryan Rice, ryan.rice@state.co.us, Director, Division of Transportation Operations, 303-757-9593
STSMO Task Force 2
Ryan Rice, ryan.rice@state.co.us, Director, Division of Transportation Operations, 303-757-9593
STSMO Task Force 4
Ryan Rice, ryan.rice@state.co.us, Director, Division of Transportation Operations, 303-757-9593
Subcommittee on Air Quality
Rose Waldman, rose.waldman@state.co.us, (303) 757-9016
Subcommittee on Asset Management
William George Johnson, will.johnson@state.co.us, GIS, (303) 512-4808
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Behrooz Far, behrooz.far@state.co.us, (303) 757-9190
Jessica Martinez, jessica.martinez@state.co.us, 303-757-9191
Stephen Harelson, stephen.harelson@state.co.us, (720) 497-6913
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Anna Mariotti, anna.mariotti@state.co.us, (303) 757-9201
Greg Diehl, Greg.Diehl@dot.state.co.us, DBE Program Manager, (303) 757-9599
Subcommittee on Community and Cultural Concerns
Jane Hann, jane.hann@state.co.us, (303) 757-9630
Lisa Schoch, lisa.schoch@state.co.us, (303) 512-4258
Subcommittee on Construction
Eddy John, John.Eddy@state.co.us, Contracts and Market Analysis Branch Manager, (303) 757-9736
Subcommittee on Design
Neil Lacey, neil.lacey@state.co.us, (303) 757-9344
Subcommittee on Environmental Process
David Singer, david.singer@state.co.us, (720) 497-6960
Jane Hann, jane.hann@state.co.us, (303) 757-9630
Vanessa Henderson, vanessa.henderson@state.co.us, 303-512-5902
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
Liliya Gershman, liliya.gershman@state.co.us, CDOT Controller, (303) 757-9557
Subcommittee on Highway Transport
Danny Wells, danny.wells@state.co.us, OSOS/OW Permits Manager, (303) 512-5502
Subcommittee on Information Systems
Gregg Miller, Gregg.Miller@dot.state.co.us, Business Process Architect, (303) 757-9140
Lekshmy Sankar, Lekshmy.Sankar@state.co.us, (303) 757-9980
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
Chris Wedor, chris.wedor@state.co.us, Director, (303) 757-9687
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Kyle Lester, kyle.lester@state.co.us, (303) 512-5218
Subcommittee on Materials
Bill Schiebel, bill.schiebel@state.co.us, Materials/Geotechnical Engineer, (303) 398-6501
Subcommittee on Natural Resources
Bryan Roeder, bryan.roeder@state.co.us, (303) 512-4420
Jane Hann, jane.hann@state.co.us, (303) 757-9630
Jeff Peterson, jeff.peterson@state.co.us, (303) 512-4959
Susie Hagie, susie.hagie@state.co.us, (303) 757-9932
Tom Boyce, tom.boyce@state.co.us, (303) 512-4053
Subcommittee on Personnel and Human Resources
Susan Rafferty, susan.rafferty@state.co.us, (303) 757-9201
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Christine Rees, christine.rees@dot.state.co.us, Right-of-Way Manager, 303-757-9836
Mat Flores, mat.flores@state.co.us, Statewide Utilities Engineer, (303) 757-9344
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Charles Meyer, charles.e.meyer@state.co.us, Branch Manager, Office of Traffic and Safety Engineering, (303) 757-9879
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Amy Ford, amy.ford@dot.state.co.us, Director, Public Relations Office, (303) 757-9362
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
Ron Papsdorf, ron.papsdorf@state.co.us, Federal Affairs, (303) 757-9105
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Charles Meyer, charles.e.meyer@state.co.us, Branch Manager, Office of Traffic and Safety Engineering, (303) 757-9879
Kerry Cataldo, kerry.cataldo@state.co.us, Program Assistant, (303) 757-9201
Ryan Rice, ryan.rice@state.co.us, Director, Division of Transportation Operations, 303-757-9593
Shailen Bhatt, shailen.bhatt@state.co.us, Executive Director, 303-757-9201
TransComm Executive Committee
Amy Ford, amy.ford@dot.state.co.us, Director, Public Relations Office, (303) 757-9362
Transportation Performance Management Pooled Fund
Scott Young, scotta.young@state.co.us, (303) 512-5219
